Arts in the Hall Contact List

School Teacher Phone Email
North Port high Colleen Cory 941-423-8558 colleen.cory@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Megan Daniels 941-423-8559 megan.daniels@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Felecia Desiano 941-423-8560 felecia.desiano@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Chloe Dubois 941-423-8561 chloe.dubois@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Alexis Leroux 941-423-8562 alexis.leroux@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Phuong Nguyen 941-423-8563 phuong.nguyen@sarasotacountyschools.net
North Port high Marianne Robertson 941-423-8564 marianne.robertson@sarasotacountyschools.net
Woodland Lisa Nelson 941-240-8590 lisa.nelson@sarasotacountyschools.net
Heron Creek Danielle Carter 941-480-3371 danielle.carter@sarasotacountyschools.net
Heron Creek Jill Dennis 941-480-3372 jill.dennis@sarasotacountyschools.net
Heron Creek Katherine Ware 941-480-3371 katherine.ware@sarasotacountyschools.net
Toledo Blade April Turner 941-426-6100 april.turner@sarasotacountyschools.net
Lamarque Robin Morrissey-Jones  941-426-6371 robin.morrissey-jones@sarasotacountyschools.net
Glenallen Kim Broschayt Short 941-426-9517 kimb.short@sarasotacountyschools.net
Cranberry Carmen Turner 941-480-3400 carmen.turner@sarasotacountyschools.net
Atwater William Breuer 941-257-2317 william.breuer@sarasotacountyschools.net
Atwater Abbey Surrena 941-257-2318 abbey.surrena@sarasotacountyschools.net
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